23964 62 Langley British Columbia
$2,498,800

Gorgeous extensively updated 2 story home on quiet, 0.959 Ac. at the end of a cul-de-sac in desirable area of
Salmon River Uplands. Boasting extensive updates including flooring, kitchen, baths, millwork, h/w on demand
and much more this tastefully decorated home designed for family & entertaining must be seen to appreciate.
Formal living rm w/gas f/p & dining rm are designed for entertaining. Gorgeous updated kitchen with shaker
style cabinets, quartz counters, SS appliances, w/i pantry & spacious E/A w/dr to private patio. Spacious
family rm adjoining the kitchen. Main flr powder rm & den. Upper level boast games rm & 4 spacious bdrms &
2 baths incl spacious primary bdrm w/w/i closet & 5 pce ensuite w/separate soaker tub & shower. Triple

garage w/workshop area at rear. Covered RV parking (id:6769)
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